
2025 PVGC Club Mixed Foursomes Championships
Preliminary tournament results at 5 Jul 2025 3:22 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Round 1 Saturday 5 July 2025 Mixed Foursomes Championships 1st 18 Holes
Round 2 Saturday 5 July 2025 Mixed Foursomes Championships Final 9 Holes

Printed on 5/07/2025 Member Magic Page 1

Mixed Foursomes Placings
Number Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 4091200332 Kim McPherson / Stumpy Staples
12.5 132 {+22}84 {+11} 48 {+11}

2 4091200155 Chris Blackburn / Cassandra Poelstra
9 133 {+23}88 {+15} 45 {+8}

3 4091200977 Harvey Maritz / Robyn Arthur
11.5 135 {+25}88 {+15} 47 {+10}

4 4091200001 Robert Craig / Kay Craig
15.5 137 {+27}90 {+17} 47 {+10}

5 4091200860 Grant Jolly / Lauren Jolly
20.5 139 {+29}90 {+17} 49 {+12}

6 4091200887 Brett Martin / Carene Vandersee
13 140 {+30}90 {+17} 50 {+13}

7 4091200895 Russell English / Teah Vandersee
21.5 142 {+32}97 {+24} 45 {+8}

8 4091200836 Mark Muscat / Connie Muscat
16.5 143 {+33}93 {+20} 50 {+13}
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Mixed Foursomes Placings (continued)
Number Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

9 4091200378 Carol McAuley / Michael McAuley
19 153 {+43}100 {+27} 53 {+16}

10 4091201135 Kellie Martin / Peter Ritchie
26.5 154 {+44}103 {+30} 51 {+14}

11 4091200657 Don Bloxsidge / Rachel Hayles
20.5 154 {+44}101 {+28} 53 {+16}

12 4091201048 John Breen / Dannielle Jones
25 156 {+46}107 {+34} 49 {+12}

13 4091201028 Steve Webster / Kylie Webster
24 157 {+47}105 {+32} 52 {+15}

14 4091200620 Sue Scullie / Rob Scullie
14.5 167 {+57}104 {+31} 63 {+26}

15 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert / Sally MacDonald
19.5 171 {+61}111 {+38} 60 {+23}
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Mixed Foursomes Placings
Number Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 4091200860 Grant Jolly / Lauren Jolly
20.5 108 {–1}69.5 {–3} 38.5 {+2}

2 4091200895 Russell English / Teah Vandersee
21.5 110 {+1}75.5 {+3} 34.5 {–2}

3 4091200332 Kim McPherson / Stumpy Staples
12.5 113 {+4}71.5 {–1} 41.5 {+5}

4 4091201135 Kellie Martin / Peter Ritchie
26.5 114 {+5}76.5 {+4} 37.5 {+1}

5 4091200001 Robert Craig / Kay Craig
15.5 114 {+5}74.5 {+2} 39.5 {+3}

6 4091200977 Harvey Maritz / Robyn Arthur
11.5 117 {+8}76.5 {+4} 40.5 {+4}

7 4091201048 John Breen / Dannielle Jones
25 118 {+8}82 {+9} 36 {–1}

8 4091200836 Mark Muscat / Connie Muscat
16.5 118 {+9}76.5 {+4} 41.5 {+5}

9 4091200155 Chris Blackburn / Cassandra Poelstra
9 119 {+9}79 {+6} 40 {+3}



2025 PVGC Club Mixed Foursomes Championships
Preliminary tournament results at 5 Jul 2025 3:22 pm
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Mixed Foursomes Placings (continued)
Number Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

10 4091201028 Steve Webster / Kylie Webster
24 120.5 {+11}81 {+8} 39.5 {+3}

11 4091200887 Brett Martin / Carene Vandersee
13 120.5 {+11}77 {+4} 43.5 {+7}

12 4091200657 Don Bloxsidge / Rachel Hayles
20.5 123.5 {+14}80.5 {+8} 43 {+6}

13 4091200378 Carol McAuley / Michael McAuley
19 124.5 {+15}81 {+8} 43.5 {+7}

14 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert / Sally MacDonald
19.5 142 {+33}91.5 {+19} 50.5 {+14}

15 4091200620 Sue Scullie / Rob Scullie
14.5 145.5 {+36}89.5 {+17} 56 {+19}


